
0ゞЧノ

Ⅲ
ｌｌｌｌ
Ⅲ

ｌＴ

＝

＝

１ｌ

Ⅲ
一

＝
Ⅲ
Ⅲ
Ⅲ
Ｎ

＝
＝
＝
＝
Ｕ

＝
＝
＝
＝
＝

Ⅲ
Ⅲ
ｕ

師
＝
Ш
1・ F`loO「 DC Ko「 ang,ofrce Near TotaI PetiOI Pump Ko「 angl子 21/2 Karachi PhOnO+99264409

o:EE/時 04′2014-45 Karachi dated 10-o3-2045N

TENDER NOTICE
AS PER UNDER RULE 17(1)SPPRA 2010

Seated lenders are invned frOm a‖ the interested contractoE′ Frms/Parties forthe fo‖ oN・vl 「kVVO

Name of Work Estimated
Amount

2% Earnest
Money

Tender
Cost

Construction of Dust bin in UC-

06 & 07 Koranei Zone.
9,99,546/‐ 20,000/‐ 3θθρ/仁

Construction / Re-construction of
Dust bin in Korangi Zone DMC
Kora nsi

9,90,049/‐ 20,000/‐ 島θθρ/仁

TERMS e COND:T10NS:
01)  T「 e tende「 dOcuments are avalable for sale、vth erectfrOm ie 24‐ 03‐ 2015 to 07‐ 04‐

′、   2015 from the or ce of EXECUTIVE ENG:NEER DMC KORANGl stuated at 4ま
l Petrol Pump Korangi#21/2 KarachifrOm 9:00
1y on payment Of nOn― refundable cost Of tender
‖e bank in favor Of DMC Korangi at the above
e tender opening Date

lg the name ofthe vvork/number Of wOrk shOuld

助

　

　

　

０

　

　

　

動

０
●
・
■
・ｍ

・
一
・　
０

¨
　

　

　

´
　
　
　
ヽ

一

be dropped in the tender Box kept in the office the TENDER OPENING CO|\4M|TTEE.
in the committee room, District l\4unicipal Corporation Korangi Karachi by 2rOO pM on
08-04-2015

Ezrnest Money equal to 2% ofthe offer amount ofthe work schedule be enclosed
ak)ng the tender shape of pay order from any schedule Bank in favor District N.4unicipal
Cc,rporation Korangi.

The tender will be received on 08-04-2015 at 02;00 pm and will opened on the same
day at 3:00 PNil by the TENDER OPENTNG COMIVTTTEE in the committee room as
montioned above in the presence of contractor or their authorized representative.

lr case of any reason, if the tenders are not responded on the above
dates the next date of submission and opening will be 24-04-2015 and the
tender documents will also be available up to 2g-04-2014

06) Ccnditional tender will not be accepted.

07], Tender in unsealed covers will not be entertained.

08) Th: total bid as well as the rates in items must be filled both in FTGURE AND WORDS
an 1 in case any correctio;i is made by the contractor himself, then each correction
nr st be initiated by the contractor.



`

':
09) The pay order of Earnest l\4oney offirst, second and third Bidders will not be returned

ti I finalization of the case.
10) canvassing in connection with tenders is stricfly prohibited and tenders submitted by

the contractors who resort to canvassjng will be Iiable for rejection.11) The Tenders can be seen on sppRA's website wv/w.oorasindh/qov.pk and website of
a Jthority E.m@il add. dmckorangi@hotmait.com

12) The authority of D|STR|CT MUNtCtpAL CORPORATTON KORANGT KARACHT may
ACCEPT or REJECT any or a tenders subject to the provision of SppRA rutes20iO.

DISTRICT MUNICiP
KORANGl

ORPORAT10N
ACHI

DTRECTOR(tNFORMATtON)
DMC KORANGI.

V Director (CB) SPPRA. GOS
With a request to upload on the website of SppRA (Authority)
Enclosed C.D

Copy for informqtion to:
1) The Municipql Conmissioner, D M C Korc!ngi
2) The Superintending Engineer D M C Korangi
3) The Executive Engineer ,Korangi Zone
4) The Account qfficer D M C Korongi
5) A.D.L.F.A, Korqngi
6) )Jfice File



Agreement.

1.1.9 Time {or Completion 12 (Twelve) Mmths
(fhe time for cornpletion of the vhole of the Works should be assessed by tl,e
Procuring Agehcy)

I .l .2 | Engineer (menliotr the nrmh alotrg with the designatiotr itrcluding whether h€
belonEs lo departmcnl or cqqstrltxnl) sDd olher delails

tvtr.w*""- Alito siaaqli"
Deputy Director Computer; DMC Korangi KaBchi

, (belong to depadment)

LJ Documenls forming lhe Contrartlisted in the order ofpriority:

( a) The Contract Agreement
( b) Letter of Acceplance i

{ c} The comnleted Form of Bidrl I
i

( d) Contract Data
( e) Conditions ofcont act i

( 0 The completed Schedules to Bid including Schedule ofPrices
( g) The Drawings, ifany
( h) The Specifications

||

||

St

CONTRACT DATA
ρ

`θ

″:晨ε
"ι

ッ71c″ ο″enνおg171alcare4酬 cO薩∝′Dα
"sみ

鍬″レ′″″ ir″ ″β
′Юc“

=lrg′″
“
ノ′″ο″

"お
S“αltre f■

`,i″
att Dο c爾

`慶リ

Su b-Clauses of
Condilions ofContract
1■ 3門

畷 鴨 錯 群 憲 見 卸 掘 」臓 あ NOT APPLCAB‐ FOR lⅦ S TEblDER

114
i

The Procuring Agetrc] means

biatrict Lrudicipal Corporation Korangi, Karachi as dehned in Rule-2(cc) SppltA 2010

The Contractor means
A person, firm, company or organization that undertakes to execute works including
sewices related thereto, other than consulting services, incidental to or required for lhe
contract being undertaken fqlr the wcrksl

1 15

| .1.7 Commencement Date
、vhich shali bc issued

: meap$ lhe dale of issue ot Engineer's Notice lo Commenle
I witfiin. fourteen (14) d&ys of the signing of the Contract

rdh Public Procuremenl Regulatory Authority I www.pp@lindh.govpk



」Ｆ寸・　　‐
　
・‐

21

31

32

44

51

Provision of Site: On the Cornmencement Dab

Authoriz€d persotr: As mentioned at Clause I . l 20 of Contract Data.

Name and rddress of Engineir's/Procuring Agency's reprcscnlative

As menlioned at Clause l.l.h0 ofcontract Data.

Performance Security:

Not Applicable.

Validity: Not Applicable.

(Form: As provided under Staridard Forms of these Docwlents)

R€quiremenls for Contractor's dcsig[ (if any):

Specifi cation Clause No's Not applicable

7.2 Programmei

Time for submission: Within fourreen (14) days+ of the Commencement Date.
Form of programme: as dirirted by Inchargi (Bat Chafi/CPM/PERT or
othet)

75

Amount payable due to failure to complete shall be 0.10% per day up to a maximum

of ( I ff/.) of sum stated in the Lefter of Acceptance
I

(Usually lhe liquidated dari\1ges are set between 0.05 percent and 0.10 percent per
dav.)

Earty Completion
In case ofearlier completion ofthe Work, the Contractor is entitled to be paid bonus
up-to limit and at a rate equivalent to 50o% of the relevant limit and rate of liquidated
damages stated in the conhact data.

取聖:l)r remedJnl de｀

'

74

91
90 Days

102 (e)Varintion procedures:

||

Day work rates: Not Applicable.

ll.l Terms ofPoyme te

a\ Mobilizatiotr Advance
ll

L

l

(l) Mobilization Advance up to l0 o/o oftho Contract Price stated in the Letter of
Acceptance shall be laid by th6 Procuring Agency to the Contractor on 'he
works cosling Rs.2.5 million or above on following conditions:

(Not Applicable in this case)

S ndh Public Proctlreme lt Resulato●


	23292DMCKorangi190315
	190315BD

